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Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KHP NND21251/21 Il Efficiency and Productivity Analysis Ing. Eduard NeZinsky, PhD. eduard.nezinsky@euba.sk FNE
KHP NND21111/21 6 | Economic Policy Ing. Martin Hudcovsky,PhD. martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
KBMF NNC21055/21 6 | Commodity Markets and Real Investments doc,. Ing. P. Arendas, PhD. peter.arendas@euba.sk FNE
KMF NNC21253/21 6 Il International Finance Ing. Barbora Stanova, PhD. barbora.stanova@euba.sk FNE

NNC21053/21 6 | Monetary Theory and Policy doc. Ing. Jana Kotlebova, PhD. jana.kotlebova@euba.sk FNE
KSRaP NNF21110/21 6 | Social Policy doc.Ing. Peter Sika,PhD. peter.sika@euba.sk FNE

» » tomas.jacko@euba.sk
Ing. Tomas Jacko,PhD.,Mgr.Ing.Tomas
KVSRR NNG21251/21 6 I Public Policy 2 e aoine tomas.cernenko@euba.sk FNE
Cernenko,PhD.,prof.Ing. Elena Zarska,CSc.
elena.zarska@euba.sk
KET NNE21103/21 6 Il Microeconomics Ing. Andrej Privara,PhD. andrej.privara@euba.sk FNE
KET NNE21208/21 6 Il Advanced Microeconomics Ing. Andrej Ptivara,PhD. andrej.privara@euba.sk FNE
Human Resources Development and Personnel L. 3 .
KSRaP NNF21113/21 6 | dor.PhDr.Maria Antalova,PhD. maria.antalova@euba.sk FNE
Management
Ing. Tomas Ondruska,PhD., Ing.Zuzan tomas.ondruska@euba.sk
KPOI NNS21101/21 6 Risk Management and Insurance & nruska, S ndruska@euba.s FNE
Brokesova,PhD. zuzana.brokesova@euba.sk
f.Ing.Anetta Caplanova,PhD., Ing.E tta.capl ba.sk
KET NNE21209/21 6 I Behavioral Economics AR A R RTEE S, Tz =0 anetta.caplanova@euba.s FNE
Sirakovova, PhD. eva.sirakovova@euba.sk
. . prof.Ing.Anetta Caplanova,PhD., anetta.caplanova@euba.sk
KET NNE21101/21 6 Principles of Economics 1 FNE
/ rinciple ¢ 1cs Ing.Lubomir Darmo, PhD. lubomir.darmo@euba.sk
KFIN NNB21256/21 6 Il Tax Theory and Policy doc. Ing.Mgr. Jana Kubicova, PhD.,MBA jana.kubicova@euba.sk FNE
KFIN NNB21106/21 6 | Taxation Ing. Marcela Rabatinova, PhD,. marcela.rabatinova@euba.sk FNE
KFIN NNB21262/21 6 Il Public Finance Management Ing. Matej Bodr,PhD. matej.boor@euba.sk FNE
KFIN NNB21107/21 6 | Local Finance Ing. Lukrécia Kovac Gerulova,PhD. lukrecia.kovac.gerulova@euba.sk FNE
L, . pavol.ochotnicky@euba.sk
f.Ing.Pavol Ochotnicky,CSc.,Ing,Mart .
KFIN NNB21102/21 6 Introduction to Quantitative Methods ST e e cv e martin.alexy@euba.sk FNE
Alexy PhD.,Mgr.Marek Kacer, PhD.
marek.kacer@euba.sk
KFIN NNB21104/21 6 | Introduction to Corporate Finance doc. Ing. Katarina Belanova, PhD, katarina.belanova@euba.sk FNE
KFIN NNB21105/21 6 | Introduction to Experimentakl Economics Ing. Matej Lorko, PhD. matej.lorko@euba.sk FNE




KFIN NNB21261/21 6 Il Introduction to Digitalisation in Finance doc.Ing. Lubomira Gertler, PhD. lubomira.gertler@euba.sk FNE
stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk
dusan.steinhauser@euba.sk

. . Zabojnik, Pasztorova, janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
St 2 6 isiperenaBile Steinhauser,Hluskova,Zubalova,Drienikova tatiana.hluskova@euba.sk FC
lubica.zubalova@euba.sk
kristina.drienikova@euba.sk

KMO 00B21143/21 8 European Union Ciderova, Pasztorova .demsa.aderova@euba.sk FC
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk

peter.drabik@euba.sk

KMr OOA21395/22 7 Distribution in Marketing Daro,Drabik,Rehak, Klepochova robert.rehak@euba.sk FC
dagmar.klepochova@euba.sk

daniel.krajcik@euba.sk

KMO 0O0B21126/21 7 Il International Business Strategy Krajcik, Ferencikova, Pasztorova sona.ferencikova@euba.sk FC
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk

viera.kubickova@euba.sk

KSaCR 00C21165/22 5 Spa and Wellness Business Kubickova, Veszprémi, Sirotkova anna.veszpremi@euba.sk FC

anna.veszpremi@euba.sk
11IE21174/21 5 | IFRS: Individual (separate) financial statements | Ing. Zuzana Kubascikova, PhD. zuzana.kubascikova@euba.sk FEI
KMA MIC21010aj/21 6 | Mathematics for economists prof.RNDr. Katarina Sakalova,CSc. katarina.sakalova@euba.sk FEI
MIE21013/21 6 | Accounting Ing. Dasa Mokosova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI

KOVE 11B21135/22 6 | Operations Research | Ing. Marian Reiff, PhD. marian.reiff@euba.sk FEI

KIM MMA21021/21 4 | E-business Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM

KIM MMA21015/21 6 Il Information Technology Management Bolek vladimir.bolek@euba.sk FBM

KIM MMA21016/21 6 Il Management Research Methods Hanak robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM

KPH MMC21024/21 6 | Enterprise and Entrepreneurship Gajdova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM

KPH MMC21031/21 4 | Small and Medium Enterprises Gajdova, Dubcova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21041/21 6 | Human Resource Management BlIstakova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21042/21 6 | Business Planning Zagorsek branislav.zagorsek@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21043/21 6 | Management Decision-Making Misun juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21046/21 6 | Management Mian, Skorkova Juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM

zuzana.skorkova@euba.sk

KM MMB21028/21 6 Il Organisational behaviour BlIstakova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21029/21 6 Il Personnel Management BlIstakova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21031/21 6 Il International Management and Business Prochazkova katarina.prochazkova@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21032/21 6 Il Strategic Management Slavik stefan.slavik@euba.sk FBM

KM MMB21036/21 5 I Leadership Prochazkovd, Skorkova katarina.prochazkova@euba.sk FBM

zuzana.skorkova@euba.sk




KM MMB21037/21 5 Il Intercultural Management Tariskova natalia.tariskova@euba.sk FBM
KM MMB21066/21 6 | Communication in Management Imani - externista external teacher FBM
KMValL MMD21012/21 7 | Production Management Boorova brigita.boorova@euba.sk FBM
KPH MMC210236/21 7 | Microeconomics Grisakova nora.grisakova@euba.sk FBM
KPF MME21019/21 6 | Corporate Financial Analysis Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
KPF MME21016/21 6 1] Financial Management Kmetko miroslav.kmetko@euba.sk FBM
" ter.stetk ba.sk
KPH MMC21023/21 6 I Sales Strategy Stetka, HruZovskd peter.stetka@euba.s FBM
dana.hrusovska@euba.sk
KIM MMA21017/21 6 | Business Informatics Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
International Financial Institutions and
KMEVaHD VVA22023/22 6 Il ! . ! . : . 't I, Jancikova eva.jancikova@euba.sk FIR
International Financial Relations
KMEVaHD VVA22021/22 6 Il Economy of Developing Countries Gress, Kuchynka martin.gress@euba.sk FIR
martin.gress@euba.sk
KMEVaHD VVA22028/22 6 Il World Economy 2 Gress, Lipkova, Baculakova ludmila.lipkova@euba.sk FIR
kristina.baculakova@euba.sk
eva.jancikova@euba.sk
o , , , , ludmila.lipkova@euba.sk
KMEVaHD VVA22029/22 5 Il World Economy 3 Jancikova,Lipkova,Baculakova, Janubova . FIR
kristina.baculakova@euba.sk
barbora.janubova@euba.sk
dolf.kucharcik ba.sk
KMPV VVB22007/22 6 I Cultures in International Relations Kuchar&ik, Chuguryan rudolf.kucharcik@euba.s FIR
simona.chuguryan@euba.sk
dolf.kucharcik@euba.sk
KMPV VVB22010/22 5 1 International Political Relations 2 Kuchartik, Csanyi rudolf-kucharcik@euba.s FIR
peter.csanyi@euba.sk
ERASMUS - Busi English for Ad d Student
KAJ ERASMUS12/22 3 | usiness "gl's orAdvanced StUAeNts) e, Mgr. Sonia Krajeik DaniZova, PhD. sonia.krajcik.danisova@euba.sk FAL
FRENCH
X Degree of i
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KIK JJB21504M/22 4 Il Communication interculturelle en francais prof. Dr. Vasile Spiridon vasile.spiridon@euba.sk FAL
KIK JJB21658/22 4 Chapitres choisis de littérature frangaise II. Mgr. Andrea Turekova, PhD. andrea.turekova@euba.sk FAL
GERMAN
i Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
Christina Hintersteininger, Mgr. Jana i
KNJ VJD21101/22 3 | Business German for Advanced Students I. g g jana.kucharova@euba.sk FAL

Kucharova, PhD.




KNJ VJD21103/22 3 German and Slovak Studies for Advanced Students | Christina Hintersteininger, Suzana Vezjak suzana.vezjak@euba.sk FAL
KNJ VJD21105/22 3 Negotiations in German for Advanced Students Christina Hintersteininger, Suzana Vezjak suzana.vezjak@euba.sk FAL
RUSSIAN

. Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
lena.kastak ba.sk
KMO 00B21179/21 7 | Import and Export Trade Operations Kastakova,Pédsztorova _e ena.kastakova@euba.s FC
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
SPANISH
. Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KIK JJB21401M/22 4 Il Comunicacién intercultural en espariol Mgr. Sofia Tuzinska, PhD. sofia.tuzinska@euba.sk FAL
Capitul leccionados de la literat
KIK 1JB21645/22 4 | apitulos selecclonados de 1a fiteratura Megr. Sofia Tuzinskd, PhD. sofia.tuzinska@euba.sk FAL
latinoamericana
Explanatory notes: Faculties: |FNE: Faculty of National Econom . .
P Y ¥ ¥ FIR: Faculty of International Relations
FC: Faculty of Commerce FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages
FEI: Faculty of Economic Informatics
FBM: Faculty of Business Management
Degree of
& I: Bachelor
study:

Il: Master




